www.sullinscorp.com  |  760-744-0125  |  toll-free 888-774-3100  |  fax 760-744-6081  |  info@sullinscorp.com18
Sullins Edgecards
Su
lli
ns
 E
dg
ec

.050” [1.27mm] Contact Centers, .610” Insulator Height
Industry Standard Part                                                                                                                                      [MCA] Dip Solder/Card Extender/SMT
PART NUMBER CODING
DIMENSIONS Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters, all others are in inches.
[1.27].050 TYP.
.050
[1.27]
TYP
[6.35].250
[9.40].370
[6.35].250
[131.47]5.176
[64.77]2.550
[59.69]2.350
[55.24]2.175
[3.81].150
49 POS.
[139.45]5.490
Ø.125 [3.18],
2PLS.
42 POS.
[60.96]2.400[52.07]2.050
[64.14]2.525
[1.78].070
  .300 [7.62] INSERTION DEPTH
[124.21]4.890
11 POS. 45 POS. 50 POS.
[12.70].500 [55.88]2.200 [62.23]2.450
[15.88].625 [59.69]2.350
[125.10]4.925
[153.06]6.026
[161.04]6.340
[1.78].070
[3.81].150 [3.81].150
[1.27].050
Ø.125 [3.18],
2 PLS.
[145.80]5.740
[15.49]
.610
[15.49]
.610
.093 [2.36] GUIDE POST .078 [1.98] GUIDE POST
GBB106DHHD-S578, 106 (11/45/50) POSITIONS
GBB91DHHD-S578, 91 (42/49) POSITIONS
.078[1.98]
GUIDE POST.093 [2.36] GUIDE POST.018 X .012 [.46 X .30]
FITS  Ø .040 [1.02] MIN
.018 X .012 [.46 X .30]
FITS  Ø .040 [1.02] MIN
  .300 [7.62] INSERTION DEPTH
[102.26]4.026
[110.24]4.340
 .050 [1.27]
TYP.
 .050
[1.27]
TYP
[6.35].250 [6.35].250
[9.40].370
Ø.125 [3.18],
2 PLS.
[59.69]2.350 [59.69]2.350
.018 X .012 [.46 X .30]
FITS  Ø .040 [1.02] MIN
11 POS. 45 POS.
[12.70].500 [55.88]2.200
[87.02]3.426
[95.00]3.740
[1.78].070
[3.81].150 Ø.125
[3.18],
2 PLS.